Hiring of vehicle with driver and fuel for use of maintenance team of RailTel officials in Anand-

Ahmedabad-Gandhinagar, Ahmedabad-Viramgam, Gandhinagar-Kalol, Ahmedabad-

Himmatnagar section of Ahmedabad territory for a period of Two years, extendable to on one 

more year on same terms and conditions. 

Appx. Estimated Cost: -9,24,000/-(Rupees Nine Lakhs Twenty Four Thousand only) 

EMD:- Rs.18,500/- (Rupees Eighteen Thousand Five Hundred only)  

a) Sale of e-Tender Documents From 11.09.2019 

b) Closing of sale of e-Tender Documents up to 12:00 Hrs. 03.10.2019 

c) Receipt of e-tender documents. up to 15:00 Hrs. 03.10.2019 

d) Opening of e-tender documents. at 15:30 Hrs. 03.10.2019